
 

         
      

    
 
 
 
 
 

 

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Beginner Individuals extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Reasons Total Award 
Lucas Weiers Pennington 50 50 49 50 50 249 1st Place 
Lillie Boden Lincoln 50 50 45 50 48 243 2nd Place 
Ada Sharp Brown 49 50 50 43 48 240 3rd Place 
Teagan Bush Aurora 45 50 50 50 45 240 4th Place 
Kassandra Pickard Brookings 50 47 45 50 43 235 5th Place 
Isabel Bostrom Codington 49 50 45 50 40 234 
Joshua Main Butte/Lawrence 50 50 38 50 45 233 
Alyssa Anderson Codington 49 45 49 50 40 233 
Norman Johnson Brown 49 45 47 43 48 232 
Quinn Ulvestad Brookings 50 45 42 50 45 232 
Mercedes Jones Buffalo/Jerauld 49 45 49 45 43 231 
Lincoln Beyers Edmunds 49 47 45 50 40 231 
Hailey Schoenfelder Beadle 47 45 50 50 38 230 
Rayven Dutenhoffer Brown 50 47 39 43 50 229 
Riley Hennen Codington 49 45 47 50 38 229 
Ashlynn Warrington Brown 50 45 49 50 35 229 
Regan Rasmussen Union 49 45 50 45 38 227 
Abigail Eastman Minnehaha 50 37 49 43 45 224 
Jayda Orthaus Codington 49 47 50 45 33 224 
Jacob Frost Minnehaha 49 50 39 50 35 223 
Anna Arhart Buffalo/Jerauld 49 50 49 45 30 223 
Abby Goehring Hutchinson 49 50 47 43 33 222 
Kylee Sikkink Codington 43 45 42 43 48 221 
Taylor Lick Roberts 49 50 49 33 40 221 
Alex Shottenkirk Spink 49 35 49 50 38 221 
Jozlynn Tegethoff Hanson 49 47 45 45 35 221 
Justin Muehler Roberts 43 42 50 45 40 220 
Larissa Fossum Lincoln 45 45 50 50 30 220 
Gage Wik Hand 49 50 33 47 40 219 
Chase Neumann Union 49 45 49 34 40 217 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

    

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Beginner Individuals extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Reasons Total Award 
Caden Faulhaber Aurora 50 45 42 50 30 217 
TyLee Tetrault Butte/Lawrence 49 50 45 45 28 217 
Ella Fagerhaug Aurora 49 42 50 26 48 215 
Sophie Kelly Sanborn 49 35 43 45 43 215 
Caleb Fischer Codington 50 50 47 25 43 215 
Kylie Hermann Spink 44 50 42 45 33 214 
David Kemner Union 49 35 49 33 45 211 
Kellen Rempp Roberts 47 47 49 33 35 211 
Cooper VanderWal Brookings 49 45 49 33 35 211 
Amelia Remacle Turner 50 35 42 45 38 210 
Evan Miller Pennington 49 42 29 50 38 208 
Natalia Warrington Brown 49 45 45 25 43 207 
Kaylee Biel Marshall 45 37 45 50 30 207 
Katelyn Tieszen Turner 50 14 47 50 45 206 
Wyatt Kiesz Brown 49 42 49 31 35 206 
Maria Addy McCook 49 37 43 50 25 204 
Micah Stern Brookings 42 45 45 31 40 203 
Kasey Hermann Spink 43 37 39 47 35 201 
Bryxx Bawek Spink 49 14 47 45 45 200 
Braelyn Berens Turner 50 42 23 45 38 198 
David Pickard Brookings 49 42 39 33 35 198 
Brooklyn Schroeder Hanson 45 35 43 39 35 197 
Lorn Harstad Roberts 49 35 43 31 38 196 
Hannah Lemmer Spink 45 50 30 45 25 195 
Brooklyn Hyland Lake 43 35 49 31 35 193 
Maddisyn Thompson Brookings 49 11 42 50 38 190 
Carson Miles Spink 49 45 45 31 20 190 
Idella Meyer Beadle 44 22 50 43 30 189 
Zoey Ford Brookings 42 21 45 50 30 188 
Kinzey Grendler Brookings 49 29 43 25 40 186 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

    

 

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Beginner Individuals extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Reasons Total Award 
Jarren Haven Spink 45 42 45 16 38 186 
Alexandria Herrity Union 47 9 49 45 33 183 
Shiloh Senska Sanborn 49 29 43 19 40 180 
Ashlynn Little Butte/Lawrence 42 19 43 31 43 178 
Ian Henderson Union 49 45 43 11 28 176 
Carter Berens Turner 45 30 43 26 30 174 
Wyatt Arhart Buffalo/Jerauld 49 21 50 13 40 173 
Brylie Schlotterbeck Codington 44 45 45 11 28 173 
Brooklyn Larson Sanborn 27 37 50 13 45 172 
Rollie Betten Spink 44 21 33 45 28 171 
Qeleigh Neuman Union 49 35 43 11 30 168 
McKenzie Uecker Sanborn 35 30 49 26 28 168 
Alexis Moore Aurora 50 11 42 40 25 168 
Bode Sweeter Lincoln 39 6 42 50 30 167 
Roy Anderson Codington 49 21 50 31 35 165 
Connor Strid Aurora 49 37 39 0 35 160 
Novalea Warrington Brown 50 21 34 11 43 159 
Morgan Little Butte/Lawrence 50 17 33 19 40 159 
Jenna Schaefers Hand 49 27 33 5 43 157 
Bellamy Westra Lincoln 42 47 33 10 23 155 
Clara Remacle Turner 42 6 45 43 18 154 
Daniel Havermann Clay 29 26 34 7 35 151 
Natalie Thaden Roberts 45 9 47 3 35 139 
Josalyn Traupel McCook 47 17 23 16 30 133 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

       
 
 
 
 
 

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Junior Individuals extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Toy Reasons Pants Reasons Total Award 
Cailey Sime Grant 49 45 50 50 48 48 290 1st Place 
Emily Robbins Brookings 49 50 50 48 43 48 288 2nd Place 
Zachary Bowser Brown 50 45 50 46 48 48 287 3rd Place 
Lydia Main Butte/Lawrence 49 50 49 46 48 45 287 4th Place 
Emma Bowser Brown 50 50 50 50 43 43 286 5th Place 
Ashley Tieszen Turner 50 45 49 48 48 45 285 
Raymond Klein Brookings 49 45 49 50 48 43 284 
Shaelynn Puckett Clay 50 50 49 50 40 45 284 
Emmalee Nielsen Roberts 49 39 49 48 50 48 283 
Bailey Fairbanks Tripp 49 47 50 44 50 43 283 
Hannah Beyers Edmunds 50 45 45 50 48 45 283 
Reganne Miles Spink 49 50 45 46 48 45 283 
Anika Main Butte/Lawrence 50 50 45 46 43 48 282 
Gabriel Stern Brookings 49 50 45 50 40 48 282 
Meredith Larson Minnehaha 49 50 50 46 40 45 280 
Ryann Grussing Brule 50 45 49 37 50 48 279 
Caroline Zeeb Turner 50 39 49 44 50 45 277 
Evelyn Fritz Roberts 49 50 50 37 48 43 277 
Katelyn Vargas Lincoln 49 50 50 48 40 40 277 
Axel Warrington Brown 50 50 50 33 45 48 276 
Isabelle Vargas Lincoln 50 35 49 50 43 48 275 
Megan Krueger Lincoln 45 45 38 50 48 48 274 
Hope Karels Grant 50 45 49 37 48 45 274 
Catherine Klein Brookings 50 42 50 41 48 43 274 
Tessa Henderson Union 44 45 49 50 48 38 274 
Allie Westra Lincoln 50 45 42 46 45 45 273 
Olivia Miller Pennington 49 45 43 50 40 45 272 
Jodyn Bawek Spink 49 45 49 36 48 43 270 
Hannah Schoenfelder Beadle 50 37 49 46 45 43 270 
Brenna Leitner Butte/Lawrence 49 45 50 46 45 35 270 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

       

  

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Junior Individuals extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Toy Reasons Pants Reasons Total Award 
Bailey Hyland Lake 39 50 50 46 40 45 270 
Hope Baysinger Sanborn 49 35 49 48 48 40 269 
Cassidy Terwilliger Lake 50 50 38 48 43 40 269 
Karin Sweeter Lincoln 49 47 50 44 48 30 268 
Alicia Davis Brown 34 45 50 48 43 48 268 
Isaac Boden Lincoln 45 45 50 37 45 45 267 
Ciara Neuman Union 49 50 45 37 38 48 267 
Allison Leber McCook 50 45 43 37 50 40 265 
Brooklynn Baird Meade 45 37 42 50 48 43 265 
Logan Warrington Brown 50 50 45 41 43 35 264 
Jaxen Dockter Roberts 49 27 49 48 45 45 263 
Landon Braun Spink 49 35 50 48 43 38 263 
Payton Uecker Sanborn 49 50 49 37 40 38 263 
Garet Wicks Lake 45 42 43 48 38 45 261 
Kennedy Keck Hand 50 50 49 21 45 45 260 
Lexy Faulhaber Aurora 45 47 45 41 43 38 259 
Mattie Barden Butte/Lawrence 50 35 39 46 43 45 258 
Zachary Kemner Union 45 45 43 50 40 35 258 
Olivia Gibbs Davison 49 37 42 45 43 40 256 
Trystan Traupel McCook 49 45 49 36 38 38 255 
Lucy Walker Codington 45 35 47 50 33 45 255 
Carley Crist Union 49 26 50 46 35 48 254 
Cheyenne Vander Wal Brookings 49 45 42 37 40 40 253 
Bennett Gordon Butte/Lawrence 49 45 43 48 38 30 253 
Ellery Stark Codington 50 35 39 41 43 43 251 
Anna Johnson Brown 44 45 34 36 45 45 249 
Ashlyn Ebben Roberts 49 27 49 46 43 33 247 
Mackenzie Hershman Beadle 49 45 50 21 43 38 246 
Victoria Hoffman Sanborn 49 39 49 41 28 40 246 
Patrick Kralicek Yankton 44 26 50 41 38 43 242 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

       

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Junior Individuals extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Toy Reasons Pants Reasons Total Award 
Lane Burkel Sanborn 37 47 45 37 40 35 241 
Aralyn Jurrens Hamlin 49 37 49 37 30 38 240 
Alexander Behrens McCook 49 45 34 44 38 25 235 
Liam Weiers Pennington 50 45 29 17 48 45 234 
Hannah Loehrer Codington 49 45 49 12 40 38 233 
Bobbi Eide Potter 49 42 50 16 40 35 232 
Cayden Scott Turner 49 45 43 24 38 33 232 
Landon Tieszen Turner 50 35 27 41 48 28 229 
Rachel Richards Roberts 49 29 43 16 43 48 228 
Isabelle Mairose Brule 50 45 27 37 48 20 227 
Jaxon Orthaus Codington 50 37 29 38 33 40 227 
McKenna Huenink Union 44 42 47 17 35 38 223 
Isabelle May Butte/Lawrence 34 50 50 16 35 38 223 
Chase Dailey Deuel 45 37 42 26 30 38 218 
Sutton Senska Sanborn 35 35 50 37 18 43 218 
Nicholas Havermann Clay 47 22 43 44 40 18 214 
Rylan Bush Aurora 37 30 33 21 48 40 209 
Brinleigh Mack Brookings 35 45 33 21 40 35 209 
Madison Hershman Beadle 44 39 39 16 35 35 208 
Hunter Biel Marshall 49 47 49 21 0 40 206 
Isaiah Sharp Brown 44 35 27 41 20 38 205 
Kenna Dickson Beadle 45 19 30 32 40 38 204 
Harris Terwilliger Lake 49 37 49 14 25 25 199 
Andrew Beermann Union 36 35 27 30 25 33 186 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

      
 
 
 
 
 

  

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Senior Individuals extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Toy Reasons Pants Reasons Total Award 
Kahli Gall Turner 42 50 47 50 45 48 282 1st Place 
Anne Meland Roberts 50 50 49 50 39 44 282 2nd Place 
Elisabeth Kluin Minnehaha 50 47 47 48 40 49 281 3rd Place 
Carter Effling Marshall 45 50 50 50 36 47 278 4th Place 
Bridget Fuhrmann Edmunds 49 50 45 50 38 45 277 5th Place 
Dillon Browning Brown 49 50 43 50 38 45 275 
Hannah Frost Minnehaha 50 50 45 42 48 38 273 
Cassidy Keck Hand 50 50 49 48 37 39 273 
John Cian McMillin Minnehaha 50 45 49 50 42 35 271 
Hailie Stuck Spink 49 39 50 48 39 46 271 
Hannah Remacle Turner 50 47 49 48 34 42 270 
Kristen Wieman Turner 50 47 45 40 39 46 267 
Titus Roesler Turner 49 34 47 50 40 45 265 
Sydney Jessen Hand 50 47 47 43 37 41 265 
Samantha Thyen Codington 49 35 49 47 39 44 263 
Cally Faulhaber Aurora 49 50 42 40 37 45 263 
Wyatt Knutson Clay 50 45 47 50 33 38 263 
Sara Thyen Codington 49 35 43 50 45 40 262 
Taylor McMartin Turner 50 35 49 40 39 46 259 
Kacy Goehring Hutchinson 45 35 47 48 39 44 258 
Kiarra Stuck Spink 44 39 45 48 37 45 258 
Christopher Schlecht Codington 37 50 43 50 36 42 258 
Hayden Niles Day 49 37 47 48 36 41 258 
Katrina Heles Clay 49 50 43 40 35 40 257 
Alexis Kelly Sanborn 50 35 49 50 34 39 257 
Trista Fuerst Davison 49 39 42 50 35 41 256 
Grant Loehrer Codington 44 45 42 50 38 36 255 
Kendra Schlecht Codington 50 35 50 48 32 40 255 
Taylor Storbakken Marshall 49 34 50 42 37 42 254 
Alisha McMartin Turner 50 45 49 27 36 47 254 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

      

 

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Senior Individuals extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Toy Reasons Pants Reasons Total Award 
Owen Symens Marshall 49 35 49 43 35 42 253 
Phillip Hauck Clay 27 50 50 50 36 39 252 
Karli Keck Hand 44 45 42 48 34 38 251 
Ashley Moore Aurora 45 29 47 50 37 41 249 
Allison Fischer Codington 50 21 50 50 35 43 249 
Sierra Huck Codington 45 29 50 40 38 46 248 
Kendra Johnson Day 50 19 49 50 36 43 247 
Maddi Gerlach Davison 49 39 43 50 35 31 247 
Colton Wicks Lake 49 27 38 48 40 44 246 
Megan Strid Aurora 49 35 43 48 32 39 246 
LillieAnn Dubois Butte/Lawrence 49 50 45 42 28 32 246 
Sydney Grendler Brookings 49 45 47 18 42 44 245 
Taylor Schroeder Hanson 28 45 49 50 34 39 245 
William Karels Grant 45 21 45 42 42 48 243 
Mallory Kohl Codington 50 50 50 11 39 43 243 
Taya Pawlowski Hand 49 42 50 15 40 46 242 
Lane Thompson Brookings 50 17 50 43 38 44 242 
Jarody Udager Meade 49 21 50 48 34 40 242 
Matea Gordon Butte/Lawrence 44 17 47 48 42 42 240 
Kate DeVelder Clay 50 6 50 48 42 42 238 
George Neuman Union 34 39 47 48 32 37 237 
Elizabeth Shultz Brookings 49 26 49 43 35 31 233 
Nicole Nelson Lincoln 50 14 45 48 33 42 232 
Jacob Kemner Union 45 30 47 40 32 38 232 
Karly Monnier Deuel 49 27 47 27 38 40 228 
Elaina Schmitt Spink 49 35 43 18 37 43 225 
Brady Larson Sanborn 50 45 42 18 31 39 225 
Jessemy Sharp Brown 42 27 49 16 44 45 223 
Brayton Mack Brookings 49 29 34 47 34 28 221 
Peyton Meyer Union 35 26 47 50 25 38 221 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

      

  

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Senior Individuals extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Toy Reasons Pants Reasons Total Award 
Mianna Tveit Brule 49 39 47 18 34 33 220 
Hanna Miller Brown 35 35 50 27 40 30 217 
Kyanna Clark Aurora 50 35 45 22 30 28 210 
Maggie Kilker Marshall 50 29 30 42 25 30 206 
Macy Quartier Union 49 9 30 43 31 42 204 
Angela Munsen Aurora 27 37 49 15 38 37 203 
Billie Jo Barden Butte/Lawrence 49 11 27 43 32 40 202 
Nick Snedeker Sanborn 35 35 30 47 25 24 196 
Dirby Bawek Spink 49 35 0 31 38 39 192 
Jillian Huenink Union 44 11 23 40 25 33 176 
Andrew Johnson Day 35 17 30 15 32 35 164 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

       
    
   
  
  

   
  
  
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Beginner Teams extension.sdstate.edu 

County Name Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Reasons Score Total Award 
Brown #1 Rayven Dutenhoffer 50 47 39 43 50 229 701 1st Place 
Brown #1 Wyatt Kiesz 49 42 49 31 35 206 
Brown #1 Ada Sharp 49 50 50 43 48 240 
Brown #1 Norman Johnson 49 45 47 43 48 232 

Codington #2 Alyssa Anderson 49 45 49 50 40 233 696 2nd Place 
Codington #2 Caleb Fischer 50 50 47 25 43 215 
Codington #2 Isabel Bostrom 49 50 45 50 40 234 
Codington #2 Riley Hennen 49 45 47 50 38 229 

Aurora Caden Faulhaber 50 45 42 50 30 217 672 3rd Place 
Aurora Connor Strid 49 37 39 0 35 160 
Aurora Ella Fagerhaug 49 42 50 26 48 215 
Aurora Teagan Bush 45 50 50 50 45 240 

Roberts Justin Muehler 43 42 50 45 40 220 652 4th Place 
Roberts Kellen Rempp 47 47 49 33 35 211 
Roberts Lorn Harstad 49 35 43 31 38 196 
Roberts Taylor Lick 49 50 49 33 40 221 

Brookings #2 Cooper VanderWal 49 45 49 33 35 211 649 5th Place 
Brookings #2 David Pickard 49 42 39 33 35 198 
Brookings #2 Kassandra Pickard 50 47 45 50 43 235 
Brookings #2 Micah Stern 42 45 45 31 40 203 

Lincoln Bellamy Westra 42 47 33 10 23 155 630 
Lincoln Bode Sweeter 39 6 42 50 30 167 
Lincoln Larissa Fossum 45 45 50 50 30 220 
Lincoln Lillie Boden 50 50 45 50 48 243 

Butte/Lawrence Ashlynn Little 42 19 43 31 43 178 628 
Butte/Lawrence Joshua Main 50 50 38 50 45 233 
Butte/Lawrence Morgan Little 50 17 33 19 40 159 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

       
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

  
  
  
 

 
 
  
  

 
 
 
 

  
 

 

 

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Beginner Teams extension.sdstate.edu 

County Name Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Reasons Score Total Award 
Butte/Lawrence TyLee Tetrault 49 50 45 45 28 217 

Buffalo/Jerauld Anna Arhart 49 50 49 45 30 223 627 
Buffalo/Jerauld Mercedes Jones 49 45 49 45 43 231 
Buffalo/Jerauld Wyatt Arhart 49 21 50 13 40 173 

Hanson/McCook Brooklyn Schroeder 45 35 43 39 35 197 622 
Hanson/McCook Jozlynn Tegethoff 49 47 45 45 35 221 
Hanson/McCook Josalyn Traupel 47 17 23 16 30 133 
Hanson/McCook Maria Addy 49 37 43 50 25 204 

Codington #1 Brylie Schlotterbeck 44 45 45 11 28 173 618 
Codington #1 Jayda Orthaus 49 47 50 45 33 224 
Codington #1 Kylee Sikkink 43 45 42 43 48 221 
Codington #1 Roy Anderson 49 21 50 31 35 165 

Spink #1 Bryxx Bawek 49 14 47 45 45 200 615 
Spink #1 Kasey Hermann 43 37 39 47 35 201 
Spink #1 Kylie Hermann 44 50 42 45 33 214 
Spink #1 Carson Miles 49 45 45 31 20 190 

Turner Amelia Remacle 50 35 42 45 38 210 614 
Turner Braelyn Berens 50 42 23 45 38 198 
Turner Carter Berens 45 30 43 26 30 174 
Turner Katelyn Tieszen 50 14 47 50 45 206 

Brookings #1 Quinn Ulvestad 50 45 42 50 45 232 610 
Brookings #1 Kinzey Grendler 49 29 43 25 40 186 
Brookings #1 Maddisyn Thompson 49 11 42 50 38 190 
Brookings #1 Zoey Ford 42 21 45 50 30 188 

Spink #2 Alex Shottenkirk 49 35 49 50 38 221 602 
Spink #2 Hannah Lemmer 45 50 30 45 25 195 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

       
 
 

  
  
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Beginner Teams extension.sdstate.edu 

County Name Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Reasons Score Total Award 
Spink #2 Jarren Haven 45 42 45 16 38 186 
Spink #2 Rollie Betten 44 21 33 45 28 171 

Brown #2 Ashlynn Warrington 50 45 49 50 35 229 595 
Brown #2 Natalia Warrington 49 45 45 25 43 207 
Brown #2 Novalea Warrington 50 21 34 11 43 159 

Union Regan Rasmussen 49 45 50 45 38 227 586 
Union Ian Henderson 49 45 43 11 28 176 
Union Alexandria Herrity 47 9 49 45 33 183 
Union Qeleigh Neuman 49 35 43 11 30 168 

Sanborn Brooklyn Larson 27 37 50 13 45 172 567 
Sanborn McKenzie Uecker 35 30 49 26 28 168 
Sanborn Shiloh Senska 49 29 43 19 40 180 
Sanborn Sophie Kelly 49 35 43 45 43 215 

Minnehaha Abigail Eastman 50 37 49 43 45 224 447 
Minnehaha Jacob Frost 49 50 39 50 35 223 

Beadle Hailey Schoenfelder 47 45 50 50 38 230 419 
Beadle Idella Meyer 44 22 50 43 30 189 

Hand Gage Wik 49 50 33 47 40 219 376 
Hand Jenna Schaefers 49 27 33 5 43 157 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

        
   
 
 

 

 

 

  
   
  

 

 
 

 
 

 

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Junior Teams extension.sdstate.edu 

County Name Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Toy Question Pants Question Score Total Award 
Brookings #1 Emily Robbins 49 50 50 48 43 48 288 854 1st Place 
Brookings #1 Gabriel Stern 49 50 45 50 40 48 282 
Brookings #1 Brinleigh Mack 49 45 49 50 48 43 284 

Brown #1 Anna Johnson 44 45 34 36 45 45 249 841 2nd Place 
Brown #1 Alicia Davis 34 45 50 48 43 48 268 
Brown #1 Zachary Bowser 50 45 50 46 48 48 287 
Brown #1 Emma Bowser 50 50 50 50 43 43 286 

Butte/Lawrence Anika Main 50 50 45 46 43 48 282 827 3rd Place 
Butte/Lawrence Isabelle May 34 50 50 16 35 38 223 
Butte/Lawrence Lydia Main 49 50 49 46 48 45 287 
Butte/Lawrence Mattie Barden 50 35 39 46 43 45 258 

Lincoln #2 Allie Westra 50 45 42 46 45 45 273 825 4th Place 
Lincoln #2 Isabelle Vargas 50 35 49 50 43 48 275 
Lincoln #2 Katelyn Vargas 49 50 50 48 40 40 277 

Spink Jodyn Bawek 49 45 49 36 48 43 270 816 5th Place 
Spink Landon Braun 49 35 50 48 43 38 263 
Spink Reganne Miles 49 50 45 46 48 45 283 

Brookings #2 Catherine Klein 50 42 50 41 48 43 274 811 
Brookings #2 Cheyenne Vander Wal 49 45 42 37 40 40 253 
Brookings #2 Raymond Klein 49 45 49 50 48 43 284 

Lincoln #1 Isaac Boden 45 45 50 37 45 45 267 809 
Lincoln #1 Karin Sweeter 49 47 50 44 48 30 268 
Lincoln #1 Megan Krueger 45 45 38 50 48 48 274 

Lake Bailey Hyland 39 50 50 46 40 45 270 800 
Lake Cassidy Terwilliger 50 50 38 48 43 40 269 
Lake Garet Wicks 45 42 43 48 38 45 261 
Lake Harris Terwilliger 49 37 49 14 25 25 199 

Turner Ashley Tieszen 50 45 49 48 48 45 285 794 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

        
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Junior Teams extension.sdstate.edu 

County Name Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Toy Question Pants Question Score Total Award 
Turner Caroline Zeeb 50 39 49 44 50 45 277 
Turner Cayden Scott 49 45 43 24 38 33 232 
Turner Landon Tieszen 50 35 27 41 48 28 229 

Roberts Ashlyn Ebben 49 27 49 46 43 33 247 787 
Roberts Evelyn Fritz 49 50 50 37 48 43 277 
Roberts Jaxen Dockter 49 27 49 48 45 45 263 
Roberts Rachel Richards 49 29 43 16 43 48 228 

Union Andrew Beermann 36 35 27 30 25 33 186 764 
Union Ciara Neuman 49 50 45 37 38 48 267 
Union McKenna Huenink 44 42 47 17 35 38 223 
Union Tessa Henderson 44 45 49 50 48 38 274 

Sanborn Hope Baysinger 49 35 49 48 48 40 269 756 
Sanborn Lane Burkel 37 47 45 37 40 35 241 
Sanborn Sutton Senska 35 35 50 37 18 43 218 
Sanborn Victoria Hoffman 49 39 49 41 28 40 246 

McCook Alexander Behrens 49 45 34 44 38 25 235 755 
McCook Allison Leber 50 45 43 37 50 40 265 
McCook Trystan Traupel 49 45 49 36 38 38 255 

Brown #2 Axel Warrington 50 50 50 33 45 48 276 745 
Brown #2 Isaiah Sharp 44 35 27 41 20 38 205 
Brown #2 Logan Warrington 50 50 45 41 43 35 264 

Codington Ellery Stark 50 35 39 41 43 43 251 739 
Codington Hannah Loehrer 49 45 49 12 40 38 233 
Codington Jaxon Orthaus 50 37 29 38 33 40 227 
Codington Lucy Walker 45 35 47 50 33 45 255 

Beadle Hannah Schoenfelder 50 37 49 46 45 43 270 724 
Beadle Kenna Dickson 45 19 30 32 40 38 204 
Beadle Mackenzie Hershman 49 45 50 21 43 38 246 
Beadle Madison Hershman 44 39 39 16 35 35 208 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

         
      

        
 

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Junior Teams extension.sdstate.edu 

County Name Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Toy Question Pants Question Score Total Award 
Clay Nicholas Havermann 47 22 43 44 40 18 214 498 
Clay Shaelynn Puckett 50 50 49 50 40 45 284 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2019 

http:extension.sdstate.edu


 

          
       

        
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

 

  
  
 
 

 
 
  
 

 

 

 

 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Senior Teams extension.sdstate.edu 

County Name Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Toy Reason Pants Reason Score Group Think Total Award 
Minnehaha Elisabeth Kluin 50 47 47 48 40 49 281 42 867 1st Place 
Minnehaha Hannah Frost 50 50 45 42 48 38 273 
Minnehaha John Cian McMillin 50 45 49 50 42 35 271 

Turner Alisha McMartin 50 45 49 27 36 47 254 34.5 845.5 2nd Place 
Turner Hannah Remacle 50 47 49 48 34 42 270 
Turner Kahli Gall 42 50 47 50 45 48 282 
Turner Taylor McMartin 50 35 49 40 39 46 259 

Hand Cassidy Keck 50 50 49 48 37 39 273 43.5 832.5 3rd Place 
Hand Karli Keck 44 45 42 48 34 38 251 
Hand Taya Pawlowski 49 42 50 15 40 46 242 
Hand Sydney Jessen 50 47 47 43 37 41 265 

Marshall Carter Effling 45 50 50 50 36 47 278 38.5 823.5 4th Place 
Marshall Maggie Kilker 50 29 30 42 25 30 206 
Marshall Owen Symens 49 35 49 43 35 42 253 
Marshall Taylor Storbakken 49 34 50 42 37 42 254 

Codington #2 Grant Loehrer 44 45 42 50 38 36 255 38.5 818.5 5th Place 
Codington #2 Mallory Kohl 50 50 50 11 39 43 243 
Codington #2 Samantha Thyen 49 35 49 47 39 44 263 
Codington #2 Sara Thyen 49 35 43 50 45 40 262 

Codington #1 Sierra Huck 45 29 50 40 38 46 248 39 801 
Codington #1 Kendra Schlecht 50 35 50 48 32 40 255 
Codington #1 Christopher Schlecht 37 50 43 50 36 42 258 
Codington #1 Allison Fischer 50 21 50 50 35 43 249 

Spink Elaina Schmitt 49 35 43 18 37 43 225 41.5 795.5 
Spink Hailie Stuck 49 39 50 48 39 46 271 
Spink Kiarra Stuck 44 39 45 48 37 45 258 
Spink Dirby Bawek 49 35 0 31 39 38 192 
Clay Kate DeVelder 50 6 50 48 42 42 238 39 792 
Clay Phillip Hauck 27 50 50 50 36 39 252 
Clay Wyatt Knutson 50 45 47 50 33 38 263 
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 2019 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Consumer Decision Making Results - Senior Teams extension.sdstate.edu 

County Name Hunting Pants Luggage Toy Bank Account Toy Reason Pants Reason Score Group Think Total Award 

Brookings Brayton Mack 49 29 34 47 34 28 221 41 761 
Brookings Elizabeth Shultz 49 26 49 43 35 31 233 
Brookings Lane Thompson 50 17 50 43 38 44 242 
Brookings Sydney Grendler 49 45 47 18 42 44 245 

Brown Dillon Browning 49 50 43 50 38 45 275 40 755 
Brown Hanna Miller 35 35 50 27 40 30 217 
Brown Jessemy Sharp 42 27 49 16 44 45 223 

Aurora Angela Munsen 27 37 49 15 38 37 203 35 754 
Aurora Cally Faulhaber 49 50 42 40 37 45 263 
Aurora Kyanna Clark 50 35 45 22 30 28 210 
Aurora Megan Strid 49 35 43 48 32 39 246 

Butte/Lawrence Billie Jo Barden 49 11 27 43 32 40 202 40.5 728.5 
Butte/Lawrence LillieAnn Dubois 49 50 45 42 28 32 246 
Butte/Lawrence Matea Gordon 44 17 47 48 42 42 240 

Day Andrew Johnson 35 17 30 15 32 35 164 40.5 709.5 
Day Hayden Niles 49 37 47 48 36 41 258 
Day Kendra Johnson 50 19 49 50 36 43 247 

Union George Neuman 34 39 47 48 32 37 237 40.5 702.5 
Union Jillian Huenink 44 11 23 40 25 33 176 
Union Macy Quartier 49 9 30 43 31 42 204 
Union Peyton Meyer 35 26 47 50 25 38 221 

Davison Maddi Gerlach 49 39 43 50 35 31 247 0 503 
Davison Trista Fuerst 49 39 42 50 35 41 256 

Sanborn Alexis Kelly 50 35 49 50 34 39 257 0 482 
Sanborn Brady Larson 50 45 42 18 31 39 225 
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